APPETIZER

Crab Cakes

Brushetta

Clams Casino

Stuffed Mushroom

Fried Calamari
Shrimp Cocktail

Scallops

SMALL
$45.00
$35.00
$65.00
$40.00

$50.00

$4 a piece

$50.00

Bacon Wrapped Empanadas
(Chicken Or Beef) $35.00

Buffalo Wings

Stuffed Goat

Cheese Meatballs

Coconut Shrimp

Marinated Mixed
Olives

Artichokes
Florentine

SALADS
House

Ceaser
Capressé
Arugula

Belga

Chilled Seafood
Artichoke
Antipasto

Seasonal Fruit

PASTA

Lasagna

Penne Alla Vodka

$40.00

$35.00

$50.00

$35.00

$40.00

SMALL
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00

$40.00

SMALL

$45.00

$35.00

LARGE
$100.00
$55.00
$90.00
$75.00

$90.00

$110.00

$65.00

$70.00

$65.00

$95.00

$60.00

LARGE
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$55.00

$120.00
$90.00
$70.00

$65.00

LARGE

$85.00

$65.00



Penne Pomodoro $35.00 $60.00 SANDWICHES
(FRIES NOT INCLUDED)

Lobster Ravioli $60.00 $110.00 SMALL LARGE
Cheese Ravioli $40.00 $75.00
Turkey Club $40.00 $75.00
Egoplant P 40.00 70.00
geplant Parmesan $ ’ Ruben $40.00 $75.00
Stuffed Egoplant 50.00 90.00
uffed Eggplant 3 ’ Capressé Panini $40.00 $75.00
Rigattoni Bolognese  $50.00 $90.00 )
Veggie Wrap $40.00 $75.00
Seasonal Vegetable )
Risotto $50.00 $90.00 Chicken Ceaser Wrap $40.00 $75.00
Chicken Small Large
Florentine $50.00 $90.00 SIDES SMALL LARGE
Marsala $50.00 $90.00 Grilled Vegetables $40.00 $75.00
Parmesan $50.00 $90.00 Roasted Potato $40.00 $75.00
Siciliana $50.00 $90.00 Mashed Potato $40.00 $75.00
Calabresé $50.00 $90.00 Fresh Seasonal
Fruit & Yogurt $55.00 $85.00
Quattro $50.00 $90.00
SAUCES
(HOMEMADE)
PINT QUART
MEATS SMAILL LARGE
Chimicurri $8.00 $14.00
Sausage And Peppers $40.00 $70.00
Marinara $9.00 $14.00
Porquetta $50.00 $95.00
Alfredo $8.00 $12.00
Hanger Sicliana $60.00 $115.00
Vodka Cream $8.00 $13.00
Short Ribs $60.00 $115.00
Putanesca $8.00 $13.00
Bolognese $10.00 $14.00
SEAFOOD SMALL LARGE
Pesto Cream $9.00 $14.00
Salmon $50.00 $95.00
DESSERTS
Tilapia $50.00 $95.00 (HOMEMADE)
SMALL LARGE
Zuppa De Pesce $90.00 $235.00
Tiramisu $40.00 $75.00
Stuffed Filet of Sole $80.00 $150.00
Chocolate Mousse $40.00 $75.00
Canolli $40.00 $75.00

Cremé Bruleé $40.00 $75.00



